
SET M6x44 STATIC BOLT LAZY TONG HC

SET M6x44 DYNAMIC BOLT LAZY TONG HC

2 NOSEPIECE C

NOSEPIECE B1

NOSEPIECE E

CLAMPING SLEEVE

JAWS (SET 3 PCS)

NOSEPIECE D

NOSEPIECE F

FRONT SLEEVE + ADJUST NUT

PUSHER SPRING 8.6x1.2 L40

4

3

5

6

GRIP MFX80

JAWPUSHER9

7

8

11

10

SET M6x30,5 BOLT/GUIDING

GROOVED PIN

SHORT LINK (3.5) 80

POWER COUPLING

FRONT BODY LAZY TONG RED

LINK (3.5) 80

16

HEAD LINK

12

13

14

15

18

17

20

19

1900P00019

900P00018 -

-

1

900P00600

900P00020

900P00021

900P00022

900A00034

900P00015

900A00035

900P00017

900P00023

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

900A00167

900A00102

900A00166

900P00636

900P00627

900P00663

900A00119

900P00601

900P00629

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

12

1

4

2

1

SPANNER - LOCKER LAZY TONG 2 PIVOT

SET M5x35 BOLT

SET LOCK SIDE M5x35 BOLT

SET M5x23 BOLT/NUT PS25

SET M6x34,5 BOLT

25

23

22

21

24

900P00626

900A00165

900A00164

900A00129

900A00103

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

9

2

1

MFX80

MFX80

T00007-000
43106080

DESCRIPTIONPOS. QTY

-

All rights reserved.
Date: 08-04-2009

ITEM No CUST No.
-

Masterfix Products bv Europe

P.O.Box 21
6190 AA Beek

The Netherlands

Europalaan 12
6199 AB Maastricht-Airport

Phone: +31 (0)43 350 84 84
Fax: +31 (0)43 350 84 88

Website: www.masterfix.com


